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Name

1,863 responses

Dabhi janviba kanusinh

Raval bhagavatijitubhai

MayankKumar Mangaldas Parmar

thakor nimesh rohitji

Makwana aryan manubhai

KURESHI| Mubin nasiruddin

Thakor mittal ghanshyamiji

Sunil Thakor

Vijay sinh

Thakor tejal

THAKOR RAHUL BALDEVJI

Bhavik

Mehul

Thakor Priya Rameshiji

Darji kinjal shaileshbhai

Thakor Vishva Abhesing

Senma sahil naresh bhai

Gayatri

Jadav krish kanubhai

Thakor Bharti Bhalaji

Patel Ankita bhikhabhai
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Thakor kishan Mukeshijii
Khata ketan sukhabhai
Kerala pooja Paresh bhai
Bharat Raval

Raval Nikita balvantbhai
Pasi Krishna Janardan Bhai
Raval Nilam Gordhanbhai
Prajapati sandip kanjibhai
Makwana palak chiman Bhai
Thakor tulsi kuvariji

Thakor dipak vihaji
Makawna ruchita kishorbhai
Parmar dhara maheshbhai
Raval Riya S

Zala krupaliba jayendrasinh
Sadhu Raj Alkesh Bhai
PARIKH SAHIL ASHOKBHAI
Vaghri Ajaykumar sanjaybhai
Raval varsha vish bhai
Dantani Sohil Ranjitbhai
Sunil B Thakor

Ravindra

Rabari fuli ben vaghubhai /
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Thakor Arjun Vishnuiji

Patel tanvi hareshbhai

Chauhan dipika Jagdish bhai

Harsh

Meet Patel

Payal

Nayak Jay dilip kumar

samir kanuji thakor

Thakor Rahul Parbat;ji

Digvijaysinh vaghela

Karishma mansuri

Sujal

Chauhan sachin

Aman Rathod

Thakor Neha budhaiji

Rabari nisha jivrajbhai

MOHIT

Prajapati kushali

Ishvar thakor

Hinal

Karan

Rushabh desai

kinjalprajapati284@gmail.com
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Raval sahil maheshbhai

dabhivishvrajsinh49@gmail.com

Rabari Mahi Jivarajbhai

Thakor kishan

Apurvsinh

Thakor palak

Rabari Mayur Shankarbhai

Alpesh sinh

Vaghela Miteshkumar Rameshbhai

Rathod Tushar Rameshsinh

Mahek

Sheth krina B.

Ajit

Thakor jigar harjiji

Thakor Tushar

Rakesh parmar

Kaushik sinh Vaghela

Akash Desai

Desai Karan

Kori mehul ramashre

Dantani shivangee vitthalbhai

Daksha

Mansi Vaghela Ashok bhai

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1irRnl6Ep-HA-fSra_w 3jvzxUUICESr1TQ7cL8sE1ocg/view analytics

5/20



4/2/24, 4:09 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24

Vaghela AjitSingh sohansinh
Thakor sunil Dhulaji

Zala jagdishsinh dineshiji
Darji khushi Rakesh Kumar
Prajapati vidhi Sanjay kumar
THAKOR YOGESHJI RANAJI
Dabhi nishaben manuiji

Rana jaydipsinh dalpatsinh
Raj kamal Varma

Dabhi nimishaben Rajendarsinh

1,617 more responses are hidden

Name of College IO copy

1,863 responses

@ Shree PHG MUni. Arts Sci.

College
Stream- I_D Copy
1,863 responses
@ Artts
@ Science
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Semester |0 copy

1,863 responses

([ ]
@4
@6

IO copy

Gender

1,863 responses

® Male
® Female

1. What degree program are you pursuing (Bachelor U3¢ Sicj, ) now? I_D Copy

1,863 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Doctorate
@ Master's
@ Other

@ MPhil

N
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2. What subject area are you currently pursuing? (arts 3 science Uit I8 Copy
59,)

1,863 responses

@ Professional
@® Commerce
O Arts

@ Science

@ Other: ()

3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?[ 326l 4@ 454 I8 Copy
Yl SAAL 7]

1,863 responses

® -85t 100%
® -70t084%
@ -55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? WU Slol HQllagl I_D Copy
H1efl dulR) 3l edl 7]

1,863 responses

@ -—Thoroughly- Ayl 2ld

@ - Satisfactorily- Ad NSRS

@ - Poorly w1644}

@ - Indifferently Gel{l AURALY

@ - Won'tteach atall - &Ll %
otefl

N
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5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as AH&IU$% ID Copy
ofl e1@tlddlef] el {1 U1 qeld] sty .

1,856 responses

@® - Excellent Gdd

@ - \erygood V&l U
@ — Good ¥

@ —Fair 8ls

@ — Poor <1644}

6. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 3eAlUsl 4121 d I_D Copy
AHd] AL ?

1,855 responses

@ —Aways effective 2l
UAISRS

@ - Sometimes effective 5185dIR
WAUSIRS

® - Justsatisfactorily Ad NSRS

@ 1- Generallyineffective UlHl
A (151258

@ 0- \ery poor communication

V{01 o100

7. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 51@%-l I_D Copy
widRs uletl Ui uReRlsdl ¥dl edl 2

1,852 responses

@ —Aways fair SHRLL Y12 2
S

@ - Usually fair 1M1y Id 41y
e ey (a0l

@ - Sometimes unfair 5185 dlR
WYY

@ - Usually unfair M1 3ld
WY

@ 0- Unfair 21

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1irRnl6Ep-HA-fSra_w 3jvzxUUICESr1TQ7cL8sE1ocg/view analytics 9/20



4/2/24, 4:09 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24

8. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? dd Hdg ID Copy
AT Wld AU S dUa dYetl [QUR] wQldd 2

1,857 responses

® - Everytime eHell
@ - Usually 5134l

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes
5195 s19sdlR

@ —Rarely 81153
@ 0- Never RUI13Y <&l

9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

1,853 responses

@ —Regularly [«4¥d 3ld
@ - Often &Hall

@ — Sometimes 5185 dlR
@ - Rarely 81153

@ 0- Never 8112 Y o1&l

10. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 31l 51A% 4| ilc [e{]+4
UPleled Ulsulell duRl Ui AMLCss @1l 4a knowledge Hi FR USU) ?

1,855 responses

@ - Significantly «lltu s
@ - \erywell Wo A1IR)

@ — Moderately 41t 12l
@ — Marginally- 565 gl
@ 0- Notatall [Masd <[
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11. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.Al ID Copy
el M (2181l e [afqy [Asld <l dsl & .

1,854 responses

@ - Strongly agree YRl AHd

@ —Agree dHd

@ — Neutral deel

@ - Disagree wUd

@ - Strongly disagree Ayl
HHHd

12. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. HeAUS dHa WU [&d USSIR],
WEALRASH W w1 S Al URRLM (AN dua oseld 8 2

1,858 responses

@ —Everytime &02ll
@ - Usually AHId 3ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes
5165 5185 dR

@ - Rarely- {123 o
@ — Never- U1 i

13. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. dHIRL H12le2ls dHa [A(dd s1d homework WUl a A (AN duly 52 &
?

1,847 responses

® - Everytime - N2l
@ - Usually M4 2ld

@ — Occasionally/Sometimes
S165 8168 AR

@ —Rarely- ¢{15d %
@ - | don’t have a mentor- HI3\
S16 HIdle2ls «eil
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14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications. ®GllAd] dwd HedUs) dUa [d(dy GeleWLl AL A yumd
82

1,849 responses

® - Everytime - 02l
@ - Usually AHId 3ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes
sl9sdR

@ 1-Rarely®{19d %
@ — Never X5 4Rl dR o8l

15. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges. WedlUs] dHIZ] lsd WAVl A dHa
[alfcit ussIRl acl Hie Ulcilset U & 2

1,845 responses

@ Fullyyyzl
@ - Reasonably dlHlY 3ld

® - Partially 51855 dlR
@ - Slightly &S
A‘ @ - Unable to =18l

16. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy

overcome them. MU 5] dHIZ] A1 1€ BN ol d YeRdlell Uil 52 &
?

1,851 responses

@ - Everytime €2l
@ - Usually M4 2ld

@ — Occasionally/Sometimes
SI8sdR

@ - Rarely 81153
@ — Never KUY «1s]
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17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. 518% ®Qlldd (o]l U(5Ul ol A S5E 5ol YISl , el JQId Tl YR

ofl WsuL Ml (el A ANd 52D .

1,852 responses

@ - Stronglyagree Y2 Y21 AHd

@ —Agree ¥Ud

@ — Neutral de

@ -Disagree

Q- Strongly disagree Yyl
AYHd

18. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 51a%j (2181l sH2ll

(crayle ¥oc] 284 8 .

1,848 responses

@ - To a great extent W6l % dy R
@ - Moderate ¥4l

@ — Some what $65 {9l

@ - \erylitle 1S

@ —Notatall (M54 [

19. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
S Ug[dad]l Hi @12l Aol AU S dHA UltlEet AU & |

1,842 responses

@ - Strongly agree JYR AHd

@ —Agree ¥Hd

@ — Neutral d2¥

@ - Disagree ¥{Ud

@ - Strongly disagree Yl
W{HdA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1irRnl6Ep-HA-fSra_w 3jvzxUUICESr1TQ7cL8sE1ocg/view analytics 13/20



4/2/24, 4:09 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24

20. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
[Qeayie{lai)l Hi (@AY Sl21e o) [@Asi el AH S1A% Ydcet 52 D).

1,848 responses

@ - To a great extent Wi % A4 R
@ — Moderate Y4l

@ — Some what 565 {9l

@ - \erylittle 41

@ —Notatall [Ma5d i

21. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 2@l WeAlUs] HQlldd] HIS 2511E1%) ol
Guldl 53 B 72

1,847 responses

@® - Above 90%
®-70-89%
@ -50-69%
©® -30-49%
@ - Below 29%

22. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. (21&18l Aol MBlldd sl Ulsul AR B .

1,848 responses

@ -Stronglyagree

@ —Agree

@ - Neutral

@ - Disagree

@ - Stronglydisagree
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23. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. 41 SIA%H JHIRL At AL HI A [Uatl AQL YUsi] Ll

1,863 responses

No

Good

Good

Nothing

Yes

Na

No

Ok

Very good

Ha

Yes

Sara

No

Kai nai

No problem

Nothing

Happy

Yas

Sari
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Saru

Thank you

Best

All good

A

Naa

No issue

Nice

good

Excellent

Toilet

Saru

All good

No thanks

Very good

No idea

Kai nai

Nice

Parking

Never
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Very nice

Good college

Saras

No question

Saro

No idea

No answer

Good @

yes

Yas

Not

Parking

Khub saras

Agree

Complete

Kn

All ok

Nothing else

Good

Non

Not issue

No need
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very good
Nothing's
Sariche

Noo

no

No suggestions
KURESHI Mubin
Everything is perfect
Good work

Ok

Very good college
[ R R

No issues

No thanks &
None

Saru che
Kainai

Not

NA

Good.

Tnx

uLgll «f1 yfaut

Ha
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No caption
| Know

Sir

Sir

ha

Best college

Swachta
Please fast finish renovation work

Mo

771 more responses are hidden

Thanks for filling and submitting the feedback form. I8 Copy

1,863 responses

@® Notanissue

® Mypleasure
@ Welcome
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